General information about company

Scrip code

526161

Name of the company

Spenta International Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly sh(:i.res Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully pz'ud palq-up underlying shares of shares No of Voting (XIV)
) shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity Depositor held (VII) | (calculated as Rights Total as a
an () shares | shares [ pPO8 O 1= (1v)+ | per SCRR, 1957) | € % of
held (IV) | held %) p (V)+ (VD) | (VII) As a % of | Class Class Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 9 1782417 1782417 | 64.48 1782417 1782417 [ 64.48
Group
(B) Public 3193 981909 981909 35.52 981909 981909 | 35.52
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 3202 2764326 2764326 2764326 2764326 ( 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | NWMbEr 0 ledged or
Locked P ecs
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of ockedn i erwise
. h X1 Number of
Cat £ Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) encumbered | uity shares
Category egory o Underlying | Underlying [ convertible securities (as a (XIII) s
shareholder . . - held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding [ securities and | percentage of -
(I . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= . |No. gfltoml No. | of total
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % (a) N ]a(;es (a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) © held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 64.48 1782417
Group
(B) Public 35.52 615789
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2398206




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. : Number of Voting Rights held in
Shareholdin, g Rig
No.of |Of No. Of Total as a % of totgal each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly § nos.
Category & Name [ Nos. Of aid aid- shares shares no. of shares
gory . paidup | p underlying (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | equity up D 7 held . asa %
. epository _ | per SCRR, Rights
Shareholders (I) (III) shares equity . (VII) = of
Receipts 1957) (VIII)
held shares Y (IV)+(V) As a % of Total
av) held +(VI) o Class Class Votin
(A+B+C2) X | Total g
V) cg: gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1780817 1780817 | 64.42 1780817 1780817 | 64.42
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 1 1600 1600 0.06 1600 1600 | 0.06
(specify)
(Slu)b‘TOtal *) 9 1782417 1782417 | 64.48 1782417 1782417 | 64.48
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 9 1782417 1782417 | 64.48 1782417 1782417 | 64.48
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 3074 679821 679821 | 24.59 679821 679821 [24.59
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 5 208811 208811 |7.55 208811 208811 [7.55
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 114 93277 93277 |337 93277 93277 |3.37
(specify)
(S;‘)b'“”al ® 3193 981909 981909 | 35.52 981909 981909 |35.52
Total Public
Shareholding
BIB)(1) 3193 981909 981909 | 35.52 981909 981909 |35.52
B)Y2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 3202 2764326 2764326 | 100 2764326 2764326 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 3202 2764326 2764326 2764326 2764326 ( 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares Shareholdmg ,asa Number-of ledoed or
. % assuming full Lockedin | P'edseC
Underlying - otherwise
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) Number of
. No. of Shares [ Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible ", (XI1ID) ’
Sr. Outstanding . » securities (as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . L
convertible . percentage of diluted Asa % dematerialized
", Warrants (Xi) | No. Of A = sa’o As 2%
securities (X) . share capital) (XI)= £ total sa’o | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) No. | ef total | £ total
(VID+(X) As a % of [ INO. o. [oftota
(a) Shares
(A+B+C2) @ |pelg | @ [Shares
held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 64.42 1780817
(d) 0.06 1600
f’l“)b‘T"tal *) 64.48 1782417
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 64.48 1782417
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 24.59 353401
(a(ii)) 7.55 208811
(e) 3.37 53577
Sub-Total (B) 35.52 615789
3
Total Public
Shareholding
35.52 615789
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B)
(2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2398206
Total (A+B+C 1398206

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Danny Firoze
Hansotia

Sanjay
Shyamsunder
Gadodia

Sandeep
Shyamsunder
Gadodia

Firoze M
Hansotia

Sulochana
Gadodia

Rita Gadodia

Amy Firoze
Hansotia

PAN (II)

AAAPH3781M

AAQPG3545A

AEZPG7804F

AALPMS5809Q

AEZPG7330L

AEZPG7519M

AATPH1783Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

690277

643133

164307

118000

103500

46000

13000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

690277

643133

164307

118000

103500

46000

13000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.97

23.27

5.94

4.27

1.66

Number of Voting

Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

690277

643133

164307

118000

103500

46000

13000

Class eg:y

Total

690277

643133

164307

118000

103500

46000

13000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.97

23.27

5.94

4.27

3.74

1.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

24.97

23.27

5.94

427

1.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherw

ise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

690277

643133

164307

118000

103500

46000

13000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Viraf Firoze Hansotia

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAVPHS5623H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2600

1780817

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2600

1780817

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

64.42

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2600

1780817

Class eg:y

Total

2600

1780817

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

64.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.09

64.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity | 2600
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1780817

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Juvenile Trading Pvt Ltd

PAN (II)

AABCJ0068K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1600

1600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1600

1600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1600

1600

Class eg:y

Total

1600

1600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.06

0.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.06

0.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1600

1600

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Dipak Kanayalal Shah

Gandhi Pratik Rajendra

Yazdi B Pestonjamasp

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AVEPS4654B

AKZPG3393B

AGKPP0931F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

28000

31200

107400

166600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

28000

31200

107400

166600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.03

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

28000

31200

107400

166600

Class eg:y

Total

28000

31200

107400

166600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.89

6.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.13

6.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

28000

31200

107400

166600

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1 2

3

4

5

Category

HUF NRI

Foreign Individuals or

Foreign Individuals or
NRI

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category | Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

34

28

114

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

18078 734

52384

5003

17078

93277

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

18078 734

52384

5003

17078

93277

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.62

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

18078 734

52384

5003

17078

93277

Class eg:y

Total

18078 734

52384

5003

17078

93277

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.65 0.03

0.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.65 0.03

0.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18078

734

15884

5003

13878

53577

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







